

OK WITH BAC

POSTED

PURCHASE REQUEST

Date: 6/22/2024

LGU: **CITY OF CALAPAN**

Fund: **LDRMMF-Const./Repair/Rehab of Drainage Canal at Diff. Brgys.**

Department: CMO
Section: _____

PR No.: 0991
FPP: 1011

Date: 06/26/2024

Item No.	Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	bdft	25 pcs. 2 x 3 x 12-Coco Lumber	150	35.00	5,250.00
2	bdft	25 pcs. 2 x 2 x 12-Coco Lumber	100	35.00	3,500.00
3	kgs	CWN Assorted	6	100.00	600.00
4	rolls	Nylon Chord	5	55.00	275.00
5	bags	Cement	28	305.00	8,540.00
6	cum	Sand	2	400.00	800.00
7	cum	Gravel	4	700.00	2,800.00
8	pcs	1.20 m dia RCPC	8	6,500.00	52,000.00
9	bags	Portland Cement	63	305.00	19,215.00
10	kgs	Sand	3.5	400.00	1,400.00
11	cum	Gravel 3/4"	7	700.00	4,900.00
12	pcs	1/2" thk Marine Plywood	5	850.00	4,250.00
13	bdft	10 pcs. 2 x 2 x 12-Coco Lumber	40	35.00	1,400.00
14	bdft	10 pcs. 2 x 3 x 12-Coco Lumber	60	35.00	2,100.00
15	kgs	CWN Assorted	3	100.00	300.00
16	cum	Boulders (15-25 kgs.)	13	1,500.00	19,500.00
17	bags	Cement	36	305.00	10,980.00
18	cum	Sand	3	400.00	1,200.00
19	lm	Weep Holes	3	120.00	360.00
TOTAL					139,370.00

OK WITH BUDGET OFFICE

LUCIETA R. GALICIA
CGRO - CITY BUDGET OFFICE

LDRMMF - 2024

CONST/REPAIR/REHAB. OF
CANALS IN DIFF. BRGYS.

#989

K

PRATTAGE

Purpose: to be used for the Installation of 1.20m dia RCPC, Buhuan, Comunal, Calapan City

Requested by:	Cash Availability:	Approved by:
Signature:	Signature:	Signature:
Printed Name: MARILOU F. MORILLO	Printed Name: NICASIO D. CATAPANG	Printed Name: MARILOU F. MORILLO
Designation: <i>City Mayor</i> <u>229</u>	Designation: <i>City Treasurer</i> <u>1052</u>	Designation: <i>City Mayor</i>

6/19/24

1052

123